F I A M M . C O M
FgL
FGL Battery Range
THE FGL RANGE IS  DESIGNED TO SATISFY A WIDE
RANGE OF APPLICATIONS REQUIRING HIGH LEVEL OF
SECURITY AND RELIABIL ITY.
FGL BATTERIES OFFER GOOD PERFORMANCE WITH ANY
DISCHARGE PROFILE. FGL blocs can be installed

BATTERY
TYPE
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(Ah)
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (mm) TYPICAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
Terminal
TYPE
20 hrs to 1.75 VPC
at 25°C
Length Width Height Tot. Height*
12FGL17 12 17 181 76 167 167 6.0 Round M5
12FGL27 12 27 166 175 125 125 9.0 Round M5
12FGL33 12 33 196 130 159 163 12 Round M6
12FGL42 12 42 198 165 170 170 14 Round M6
12FGL55 12 55 229 138 207 212 18 Round M6
12FGL70 12 70 272 166 191 194 22 Round M6
12FGL70/L 12 70 350 166 176 176 22 Round M6
12FGL80 12 80 259 168 208 213 25 Round M8
12FGL100 12 100 329 172 217 222 32 Round M6
12FGL120 12 120 407 173 221 226 38 Round M8
12FGL150 12 150 483 170 219 219 45 Round M8
12FGL205 12 205 499 226 235 235 63 Round M8
*Tot. Height = total height including terminals
F I A M M  S . p . A .
V i a l e  E u ro p a ,  7 5  -  3 6 0 7 5  M o n t e c c h i o  M a g g i o re  ( V I )  -  I TA LY
T E L  + 3 9  0 4 4 4  7 0 9 3 1 1   -   F a x  + 3 9  0 4 4 4  6 9 4 1 7 8